Results of June 9 & 10 BHCSC Show
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Entry

Warm up Barrels 5 entries
Jackpot Barrels 4 entries

Amy Olson, Cass

Lizzy Monat, Mabel

Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Pony Barrels 4 entries
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Sylvie Knepper

13 and Under Barrels entries
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Bri Blush CC

Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Bri Blush Cinder

justice spears

Youth Barrels 3 entries
Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
justice spears

Adult Barrels 1 entries

Lisa Wetzel and Tilly

Pony Flags 3 entries

RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Sylvie Knepper

13 and Under Flags 3 entries
Bri Blush Cinder

Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Youth Flags 2 entries

Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Adult Flags 1 entries

Jumping Figure 3 entries
Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Pony Speed 4 entries

Bri Blush CC

Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Sylvie Knepper

13 and Under Speed 3 entries
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

justice spears

Bri Blush CC

Youth Speed 2 entries

Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
justice spears

Adult Speed 1 entries

Lisa Wetzel and Tilly

Mystery Class 4 entries
Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Bri Blush CC

RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett
Keyhole 6 entries

Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Bri Blush CC

Run
Time

15.008
15.829
16.007

17.089

18.75
18.833
24.613

17.518
18.062
18.951
19.431
21.192

15.654
17.457
20.496

34.977

9.506
15.737
16.911

12.779
14.231

10.113

16.985
20.355

7.596
8.107
8.457
10.044

8.425
8.449
7.904

7.047
8.911

14.141

7.371
8.238
9.356
11.41

7.892
8.829
8.838
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Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Sylvie Knepper

justice spears

Jackpot Poles 3 entries
Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Pony Poles 4 entries

Bri Blush CC

RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Sylvie Knepper

13 and Under Poles 4 entries
Bri Blush CC

Azalea Verhulst, Scarlett

Bri Blush Cinder

RaeLynn Wildeboer, Peaches
Youth Poles 1 entries

Maddie Meyer, Minnie Pearl Bee
Adult Poles 1 entries

11 horses 67 class entries
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Saturday June 10
4 & Over Mares 5 entries
Cindy Mixdorf, Brie
Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Lucas Keith Marley
Crissy Kuennen
Small Pony Halter 3 entries
Kendra Gefaller, Cookie
Natalie Drake Tex
Maizie Kuennen
Large Pony Halter 3 entries
Atley Schellhorn, Jessie
Sylvie Knepper
Kate Moorman, Tiny
Grand and Reserve Champion
Crissy Kuennen
Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper

8 & Under Showmanship 3 entries

Kate Moorman, Tiny

Maizie Kuennen

Laina Sires, Cookie

Pony Showmanship 3 entries
Kendra Gefaller, Cookie

Maizie Kuennen

Natalie Drake Tex

13 & Under Showmanship 5 entries

Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
Bri Blush -Sully

Sorel Schellhorn, Jessie

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good

Lucas Keith Marley

Youth Showmanship 2 entries

Kenzie Kempf, Good N Plenty Bandit

Shannon Moorman, Stevie
Adult Showmanship 2 entries
Cindy Mixdorf, Brie

Amy Krukow, whiskey

English Walk Trot 4 entries

9.769
11.724
13.765

26.111
31.935

28.685
29.241
29.269
35.013

28.547
29.912
30.659
33.629

30.565
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Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Sorel Schellhorn, Jessie

Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Kendra Gefaller, Cookie

English Pleasure 4 entries

Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Sorel Schellhorn, Jessie

Kendra Gefaller, Cookie

English Equitation 2 entries

Sorel Schellhorn, Jessie

Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer

6 & Under Leadline Equitation 6 entries
Maizie Kuennen

Douglas Asche, Whiskey

Sydney Mixdorf. Brie

Claire Sires, Cookie

Kenzlie Kuennen BlackBerry

Wyatt Asche, coco

8 & Under Leadline Trail 3 entries
Laina Sires, Cookie

Claire Sires, Cookie

Maizie Kuennen

Pony Trail 2 entries

Kendra Gefaller, Cookie

Natalie Drake Tex

13 & Under Trail 3 entries

Bri Blush -Sully

Sylvie Knepper

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Youth Trail 1 entries

Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Adult Trail 1 entries

Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Open Bareback Walk Trot 7 entries
Kenzie Kempf, Good N Plenty Bandit
Kate Moorman, Tiny

Lucas Keith Marley

Bri Blush -Sully

Sylvie Knepper

Natalie Drake Tex

8 & under Walk Trot 2 entries

Kate Moorman, Tiny

Maizie Kuennen

Pony Walk Trot 6 entries

Kate Moorman, Tiny

Atley Schellhorn, Jessie

Lucas Keith Koko

Natalie Drake Tex

Kendra Gefaller, Cookie

Maizie Kuennen

Western Walk Trot Jackpot 12 entries
Kenzie Kempf, Good N Plenty Bandit
Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Tracy Sites, Ticket To Win

Brian McQuillin, Butch

Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
Shannon Moorman, Stevie

13 & under Western Walk Trot 9 entries
Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
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Ashlyn Murray, Chet

Kate Moorman, Tiny

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good

Bri Blush -Sully

Sylvie Knepper

Youth Western Walk Trot 6 entries
Kenzie Kempf, Good N Plenty Bandit
Ashlyn Murray, Chet

Emily Herman Ultimate Lee Lazy
Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Shannon Moorman, Stevie

Lucas Keith Marley

Adult Western Walk Trot 5 entries
Tracy Sites, Ticket To Win

Brian McQuillin, Butch

Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Sarah Krukow Flash

Amy Krukow, whiskey

Pony Western Pleasure 4 entries
Kate Moorman, Tiny

Atley Schellhorn, Jessie

Lucas Keith Koko

Natalie Drake Tex

Western Pleasure Jackpot 3 entries
Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Sarah Krukow Flash

Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer

13 & Under Western Pleasure 8 entries
Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Ashlyn Murray, Chet

Kate Moorman, Tiny

Bri Blush -Sully

Sylvie Knepper

Youth Western Pleasure 7 entries
Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Kenzie Kempf, Good N Plenty Bandit
Emily Herman Ultimate Lee Lazy

Bri Blush -Sully

Shannon Moorman, Stevie

Ashlyn Murray, Chet

Adult Western Pleasure 3 entries
Amy Krukow, whiskey

Sarah Krukow Flash

Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Pony Horsemanship 2 entries
Kate Moorman, Tiny

Natalie Drake Tex

13 & Under Horsemanship 4 entries
Aly Kempf, Shez A Lovely Loper
Sylvie Knepper

Bri Blush -Sully

Ashlyn Murray, Chet

Youth Horsemanship 3 entries
Emily Herman Ultimate Lee Lazy
Aidan Herman, A Bonafide Offer
Shannon Moorman, Stevie

Adult Horsemanship 1 entries
Nathan Herman, Ultimate Lee Lazy
Open Ranch Pattern 2 entries
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Cassie Kenney, Pal

2 Bri Blush -Sully

Youth Ranch Walk Trot 3 entries
Bri Blush -Sully

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Sylvie Knepper

Adult Ranch Walk Trot 4 entries
Cassie Kenney, Pal

Connie Gates, Purdy

Christie Drake. SJ

Tracy Sites, Ticket To Win

Youth Ranch Pleasure 3 entries
1 Bri Blush -Sully

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Sylvie Knepper

Adult Ranch Pleasure 4 entries
Connie Gates, Purdy

Cassie Kenney, Pal

Tracy Sites, Ticket To Win
Christie Drake. SJ

Ranch Horse Conformation 5 entries
Cassie Kenney, Pal

Christie Drake. SJ

Azalea Verhulst, Shes All Good
Connie Gates, Purdy

5 Tracy Sites, Ticket To Win

25 horses 155 entries
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